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HEXAGON AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015961909

Overview

2024/04/23 17:29:55

Price
122.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.95% (2.35)

SE0015961909
HEXA B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

27,512 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

123.05 SEK (1,957)
123.15 SEK (1,341)
121.40 SEK

123.15 SEK

120.75 SEK

120.55 SEK
122.242855 SEK
2,317,131
283,193,263.78
3,189

626

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356015,257594764,257594403,257594100,257595283,257595083,171496936,171496938,172400452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015961909&ID_NOTATION=65962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f9153876b81decc82b0dbbfb4f88401bbfe0b94c29fc44ee7166f208bcc27aa&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f35fe0d119d801d98&time=1713983654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3da2013066a04f54e98ecdeed7a6aded6ebef69707d53216c4a3032f82d55a0&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8aa8ea1e84f6fe704&time=1713983654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=845453ad218f668d857bba8f3e16c662823bc9d0a3e4cc0ee22bbc4ffaef52b6&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c6d2750d11bc2042&time=1713983654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c193c8b5641cde4f99408d19a38d4159f5adc518aa851bf9f1d7db73325e04&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98c472525d8e40ebe&time=1713983654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72c384339e383ca05694f14250ee294f1324280a6782db60acc8e4dd82b7b383&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c6e0f7c95a2294b5f&time=1713983654&tool=RSC

HEXAGON AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/23 17:29:55

Price
122.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.95% (2.35)

ISIN SE0015961909
Symbol HEXA B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 27,512 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.05 SEK (1,957)
Ask (Ask size) 123.15 SEK (1,341)
Open 121.40 SEK
High 123.15 SEK
Low 120.75 SEK
Close (prev. day) 120.55 SEK
VWAP 122.242855 SEK
Volume (pcs) 2,317,131
Trading volume 283,193,263.78
Number of trades 3,189
Last size 626
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +31.87% +5.54% +0.97%
Perf (abs.) +29.70 +6.45 +1.19
Beta 1.52 1.30 1.25
Volatility 22.93 25.49 28.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HEXAGON AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 20:07 10.59 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:13 10.49 EUR
23

Nasdaqg Stockholm  2024/04/ 17:29 122.90 SEK
23

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 10.375 EUR
23

London Stock 2024/04/ 14:52 122.15 SEK

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

0.00
283.19
0.00

0.07

121.45 SEK (2,360,021)
124.65 SEK (2,468,398)
118.95 SEK (3,134,138)
112.18 SEK (3,986,073)
129.35 SEK (2024/04/02)
111.90 SEK (2024/01/19)
134.70 SEK (2023/06/13)

86.08 SEK (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

12

3,189
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181484202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4880954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944990

HEXAGON AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

08:05

08:00

15:33

17:48

19:31

08:08

10.37 EUR

10.375 EUR

10.635 EUR

11.4825 USD

10.535 EUR

10.37 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15753376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988517

HEXAGON AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

(d d HEXAGON

Contact Details
HEXAGON AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ola Rollén

Ben Maslen

Burkhard
Boeckem

Juergen Dold

Kristin
Christensen

Li Hongquan

Maria
Luthstrom

Mattias
Stenberg

Michael Ritter
Norbert Hanke
Paolo
Guglielmini

Robert Belkic

Tony Zana

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Ola Rollén

Brett D. Watson

Erik Adrianus
Huggers

Gun Elice Nilsson

John Brandon

Kerstin Sofia M.
Schorling-Hogberg

Marta | K Schorling
Andreen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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